

APPENDIX E

USA PARKWAY

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
				Unit PRICE	AMOUNT
203 0516	3328	CUYD	DRAINAGE EXCAVATION	\$25.00	\$83,198
203 0604	315	SQYD	BASE PREPARATION	\$25.00	\$7,865
203 0656	80499	SQYD	NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILE	\$3.50	\$281,745
206 0500	13309	CUYD	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	\$30.00	\$399,264
207 0500	10497	CUYD	BACKFILL	\$30.00	\$314,910
207 0504	20207	CUYD	GRANULAR BACKFILL	\$40.00	\$808,260
302 0140	32	CY	TYPE 1 CLASS B AGGREGATE BASE	\$45.00	\$1,450
502 0516	3434	CUYD	CLASS AA CONCRETE (MINOR)	\$800.00	\$2,747,200
505 0500	699973	POUND	REINFORCING STEEL	\$2.00	\$1,399,946
603 0140	321	LINFT	15-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	\$50.00	\$16,050
603 0170	3950	LINFT	18-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	\$60.00	\$237,000
603 0230	1846	LINFT	24-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	\$70.00	\$129,220
603 0290	3689	LINFT	30-INCH RENFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	\$80.00	\$295,120
603 0350	2998	LINFT	36-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	\$98.00	\$293,804
603 0440	253	LINFT	48-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III	\$142.00	\$35,926
604 0205	847	LINFT	12-INCH CORR. METAL PIPE (16 GAGE)	\$50.00	\$42,350
605 0140	16	LINFT	12-INCH HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE, TYPE S	\$50.00	\$800
609 0504	40985	POUND	STRUCTURAL STEEL GRATES	\$2.50	\$102,463
610 0501	18464	CUYD	RIPRAP (CLASS 150)	\$45.00	\$830,876
610 0502	10201	CUYD	RIPRAP (CLASS 300)	\$45.00	\$459,045
610 0503	22466	CUYD	RIPRAP (CLASS 400)	\$65.00	\$1,460,297
610 0505	55992	CUYD	RIPRAP (CLASS 550)	\$60.00	\$3,359,514
610 0506	31431	CUYD	RIPRAP (CLASS 700)	\$90.00	\$2,828,799
610 0603	5032	CUYD	RIPRAP BEDDING (CLASS 400)	\$40.00	\$201,296
610 0605	9398	CUYD	RIPRAP BEDDING (CLASS 550)	\$50.00	\$469,920
610 0606	4291	CUYD	RIPRAP BEDDING (CLASS 700)	\$45.00	\$193,113

TOTAL \$16,999,429.00

CONTINGENCY 25% \$4,249,857.25

SUM \$21,249,286.25

Notes:

1. Channel drainage excavation is not included (anticipated that drainage excavation will be included in the overall roadway earthwork.)